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Vacek Tomas 278

Jméno
Vacek Jaroslav
Sova Petr ml.
Prochazka Ales
Vacek Tomas
Ordlek Radek
Slach Zbynék
Krauskopf Josef
Hyres Jan
Kunc Oto
Klimes Josef
Bukovjan Radek
Pouzar Rudolf
Patha Roman
Sova Petr st.
Sovova lvana
Oharek Tomas
Bican Josef
Hazmuka Jakub

Krauskopf Josef ml.

Bicanova Rozdlie
Pesta Daniel
Stanék Libor
Antalik lvan

Tréa Pavel

Jenik Jakub
Barta Tomas
Benesova Nela
Jenikova Viktorie
Nirnberg Robert

junior / ka

HDC k1
243

8 209

191

218

208

229

139

7 172

5 157

4 171

2 158

204

8 | 127

7 156

16 | 146
8 191

10 134
8 175

16 | 155
27 | 128
3 123

4 | 147

8 | 138

154

10 | 105
13 150
26 105
41 80
8 | 109

SUPERLEVNAPC CUP - NORMAL - KVETEN
Vacek Jaroslav 269

Bicanova Rozalie 157

k2
269
171
198
185
192
212
190
172
171
160
190
179
169
161
168
206
169
165
148
108
190
170
153
139
124
113
109
122
95

k3
183
182
237
183
188
179
192
194
174
147
190
168
146
177
155
161
200
186
141
157
161
154
151
170
173
136
125
90
121

k4
186
226
203
204
211
205
171
212
208
158
137
172
157
149
159
170
197
141
154
157
155
171
184
147
150
126
114
97
123

k5
225
235
191
235
190
199
170
179
156
220
211
181
199
151
162
165
164
169
180
151
184
159
150
171
115
111
107
79
138

2
1106

1063
1020
1025
989
1024
862
964
891
876
896
904
838
829
870
933
914
876
858
836
828
821
816
781
717
701
690
673
626

P K
221,20
204,60
204,00
205,00
197,80
204,80
172,40
185,80
173,20
171,20
177,20
180,80
159,60
158,80
158,00
178,60
172,80
167,20
155,60
140,20
162,60
160,20
155,20
156,20
133,40
127,20
112,00
93,60
117,20

fl
245
236
195
176
183
159
187
133
151
138
153
149
142
147
144
195

Sovova Ivana 168
@ celkem body

f2 3 f4 S+PK @F

225 | 206 201 1098,20 219,25 220,33
195 197 183 1047,60 202,75 203,78
201 | 236 186 1022,00 204,50 204,22
157 278 | 204 1020,00 203,75 204,44
204 | 212 | 191 987,80 197,50 197,67
218 | 210 194 985,80 195,25 200,56
207 | 145 182 893,40 180,25 175,89
182 201 151 880,80 166,75 177,33
172 173 179 868,20 168,75 171,22
200 | 159 @167 851,20 166,00 168,89
201 | 151 157 847,20 165,50 172,00
136 186 | 176 827,80 161,75 172,33
165 155 157 810,60 154,75 157,44
140 179 | 157 809,80 155,75 157,44
146 145 132 789,00 141,75 150,78
153 104 123 785,60 143,75 163,11
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29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

=
o

RN W A 0O N 0L



